



PIIL:SEC:NSE/BSE:31:2021-22 July 14, 2022

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Deptt.

PJ Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Code No.523642

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C/1, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051.

Code No. PIIND

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper advertisement for Loss of share certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of Advertisements published in the following newspapers for issue of duplicate share certificate:

- Indian Express (National daily newspaper- English Edition), Jaipur on July 14, 2022.
- Pratahkal (Daily newspaper- Hindi Edition), Udaipur on July 14, 2022.

This is for your information and record please.

Yours faithfully,

For PI Industries Limited

Amrita Leekha Senior Manager- Secretarial

Encl.: As above

NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE PUBLISHED IN THE INDIAN EXPRESS, DAILY (ENGLISH EDITION), JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN ON 14.07.2022

PI Industries Limited

CIN: L24211RJ1946PLC000469

Regd. Office: Udaisagar Road, Udaipur - 313 001 (Raj.)

Ph: 0294-6651100, Fax: 2491946

E-mail: amrita.leekha@piind.com, Website; www.piindustries.com

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate has been reported as lost / misplaced by the shareholder, who has applied to the Company for issuance of duplicate share certificate:

S.	Name of Registered	Cert. No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Equity
No.	Shareholder/Folio No.		From	То	Shares
	Mr. Bhuri Lal jointly with Mr. Thawar Chand (Folio No. B000001346)		134653841	134656540	2700 equity shares of Re.1/- each

Any person who has / have a claim in respect of the aforesaid certificate should lodge his/her/their claim with all supporting documents to the Company at the above mentioned Regd. Office address or to the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, M/s KFin Technologies Limited (Unit: PI Industries Limited), Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana-500032 (E-mail ID: shivakumar.n@kfintech.com). In case, no valid and legitimate claim is received within 15 days from the appearance of this Public Announcement, the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate to the person mentioned above and no further claim would be entertained from any person(s).

For PI Industries Limited

Sd/-

Amrita Leekha

Sr. Manager - Secretarial

Place: Gurugram Date : 13.07.2022



NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE PUBLISHED IN THE PRATAHKAL, DAILY (HINDI EDITION), UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN ON 14.07.2022

पीआई इंडस्ट्रीज़ लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L24211RJ1946PLC000469

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: उदयसागर रोड, उदयपुर-313 001 (राज.)

फोन : 0294-6651100, फैक्स: 2491946

ई-मेल : amrita.leekha@piind.com, वेबसाइट : www.piindustries.com

शेयर सर्टिफिकेट खोने की सूचना

एतदद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के अद्योलिखित शेयर सर्टिफिकेंट्स के खोने / गुम होने की सूचना प्राप्त हुई है, और उक्त सर्टिफिकेंट के धारक ने डुप्लीकेंट शेयर सर्टिफिकेंट्स जारी करने के लिए कंपनी से अनुरोध किया है।

丣.	पंजीकृत शेयरधारक का	सर्टि.	विशिष्ट संख्या		इक्विटी शेयरों
सं.	नाम/फोलियो सं.	₹і.	से	तक	की संख्या
	श्री भूरी लाल श्री थावर चंद के साथ संयुक्त रूप से (फोलियो सं. B000001346)		134653841	134656540	2700 इक्विटी शेयर 1/- रुपये प्रति

यदि किसी व्यक्ति का उक्त शेयर सर्टिफिकेट्स के सम्बन्ध में कोई दावा हो तो वह अपने दावे से संबंधित सभी दस्तावेज़ों को कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय या रिजस्ट्रार और शेयर ट्रांस्फर एजेंट, मैसर्स केफिन टेक्नोलॉजीज़ लिमिटेड (यूनिट: पीआई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड), सेलेनियम बिल्डिंग टॉवर—बी, प्लॉट नं. 31 एवं 32, फाईनेंशियल डिस्ट्रिक्ट, नानकरामगुडा, सेरिलिंगमपल्ली, हैदराबाद, रंगारेड्डी, तेलंगाना—500032 (ईमेल आईडी: shivakumar.n@kfintech.com) में प्रेषित करें। यदि इस सूचना के प्रकाशन के 15 दिनों के अन्दर कोई विधिमान्य और वैध दावा प्राप्त नहीं होता है तो कपनी उपरोक्त सूचीबद्ध व्यक्ति को डुप्लीकेट शेयर सर्टिफिकेट्स जारी करने के लिए कार्यवाही करेगी और अन्य किसी व्यक्ति के कित्ती दावे पर विचार नहीं किया जायेगा।

स्थानः गुरुग्राम

दिनांकः 13.07.2022

हस्ता/– अमृता लीखा

वरिष्ठ प्रबंधक – सचिवीय

Inspired by Science

